
                     

                       

 

 

Fee Schedule September 2024/25 

Tuition based on length of class per week and paid monthly by the 10th of each month. 

½ hour class per week = $40.00 per month 

45 minute class per week =  $50.00 per month 

1 hour class per week = $55.00 per month 

1.25 hour class per week = $60.00 per month 

2.5 hour class per week = $75.00 per month 

All students enrolled in Ballet V and Ballet IV are also required to enroll in Ballet IV/V - 

Technique. The total class time for Ballet V and Ballet IV students is 2.5 hours at a cost 

of $75.00 per month. The Recital/Costume fee for both Ballet classes is $125.00 (not 

$150.00). 

 

REGISTRATION FEE: (non-refundable): 

$20.00 per student; $30.00 per family 

 

Discounts: Family-$8.00 deduction from total monthly tuition for 2-3 students from the 

same family or $16.00 deduction from total monthly tuition for 4 or more students from 

the same family enrolled in classes.  Multiple Class-$4.00 deduction from total 

monthly tuition for one student taking 2 classes and $8.00 for one student taking 3 or 

more classes. 

 

Spring Recital/Costume Fee: $75.00 per dancer/per class  

due by December 6, 2024 

 


